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SWIMTO
TORINO, 8-9-10/02/2019 - V. 25m

Risultati

POS
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

COGNOME E NOME

DUTTO Simone

AIOSA Fabio
RODIGHIERO Alberto
MACRI' Federico
GHIDONI Samuele
PAUL Teo Devis
GAMBATESA Alessandro
BERETTA Edoardo
SUSTAC Alessandro
CAUSIN Lorenzo
FURLOTTI Federico
PANI Lorenzo

DE SIMONE Andrea
LINTY Stefano

ROMEI Samuele
DARDI Alex
CARRADORE Daniele
PEROTTI Pietro Alessandr
PRETOLANI Francesco
PORNARO Samuele
ZATTARA Giovanni
FRAGALE Riccardo
MANNARI Mattia
RAIMONDO Daniele
MARCHESI Luca
AUDANO Gabriele
SARASSO Edoardo
FRISO Luca

FERRINI Matteo

NON CLASSIFICATI

BIAGIONI Andrea
MAINES Mattia

TORINO

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

200 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

2003

2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2003

2003

2004

2003

2004

2003

2005

2003

2004

2005

2005

2005

2003

2004

2003

2004

2004

2004

2003

2005

2004

2004

2004
2003

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ROU

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

RAGAZZI MASCHI

CSR Granda ssd
Sisport Spa ssd
Leosport asd
Sisport Spa ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
CSR Granda ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Nuotatori Milanesi
CSR Granda ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Errenuotofidenza
CSR Granda ssd
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Dynamic Sport
Nuoto Livorno
Imolanuoto
Leosport asd
Sisport Spa ssd
Dynamic Sport
Schio Nuoto ssd rl
Schio Nuoto ssd rl
Centro Nuoto Torino
Nuoto Livorno
Sisport Spa ssd
Swim Pro SS9 asd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport
Centro Nuoto Torino

Nuoto Livorno

Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
TEAM TRENTO

50m

28.05
27.95
28.86
28.57
28.43
28.35
28.64
29.20
30.63
30.04
30.19
30.38
30.22
30.11
29.72
31.30
31.57
31.04
30.96
30.73
32.08
31.65
32.38
30.96
32.38
33.03
31.36
32.72
33.48

100m

59.52
31.47
1'00.46
32.51
1'01.84
32.98
1'01.72

33.15
1'01.80
33.37
1'01.30
32.95
1'01.49
32.85
1'03.08
33.88
1'04.82
34.19
1'04.31
34.27
1'04.65
34.46
1'04.53
34.15
1'04.56
34.34
1'05.66
35.55
1'04.97
35.25
1'08.01
36.71
1'08.31
36.74
1'07.05
36.01
1'06.52
35.56
1'07.35
36.62
1'09.30
37.22
1'07.44

35.79
1'09.92
37.54
1'07.74

36.78
1'09.55
37.17
1'10.84
37.81
1'08.17
36.81
1'11.21
38.49
1'12.60
39.12

150m

1'31.34
31.82
1'34.13
33.67
1'35.23
33.39
1'35.56
33.84
1'35.87
34.07
1'35.78
34.48
1'35.62
34.13
1'37.66
34.58
1'39.18
34.36
1'39.91
35.60
1'39.55
34.90
1'39.85
35.32
1'39.16
34.60
1'42.00
36.34
1'41.75

36.78
1'44.86
36.85
1'46.13
37.82
1'44.28

37.23
1'44.25
37.73
1'45.28
37.93
1'47.45
38.15
1'44.38

36.94
1'47.66
37.74
1'46.85
39.11
1'47.59
38.04
1'49.97
39.13
1'48.72
40.55
1'51.23
40.02
1'54.59
41.99

ARRIVO Record

2'03.44
32.10
2'08.39
34.26
2'09.38
34.15
2'09.48
33.92
2'10.16
34.29
2'10.66
34.88
2'11.53

35.91
2'11.79
34.13
2'13.25
34.07
2'14.87
34.96
2'15.41
35.86
2'15.65
35.80
2'15.66
36.50
2'16.86
34.86
2'19.97
38.22
2'20.90
36.04
2'21.67
35.54
2'22.05

37.77
2'22.27
38.02
2'22.63

37.35
2'23.00
35.55
2'23.28
38.90
2'24.95
37.29
2'25.15
38.30
2'25.27
37.68
2'28.92
38.95
2'30.50
41.78
2'31.58
40.35
2'37.08
42.49

ASS
ASS
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12
13
14
15

COGNOME E NOME

BRUNO Luca

OBERTA PAGET Alessio
VEZZINI Andrea
BIANCHI Simone
DELLADIO Pietro
PERRONE Alessio
MAUCIELO Andrea
LUPO Lorenzo
CROVERIS Alberto

PESTEREAN Dragos

NON CLASSIFICATI

BRANDIMARTE Simone
CACIOLI Matteo
SIGNORINO Ruben
TADDEI Sebastian

BERLINCIONI Filippo
LABRUZZO Thomas
CASAROTTO William
ANTONELLI Mattia
TODESCO Luca
TOSETTO Nicolo’
COSTI Filippo
RAIMONDI Stefano
LUSCRI' Nicolo'
ZAGLI Lorenzo
MOROVINGI Samuele
VIARENGO Alessandro
PAPETTI Thomas
ROSSINI Matteo
SANTELLI Gabriele

Pubblicata: 10/02/2019 ore 9:37

TORINO

ANNO

2002

2001

2002

2002

2002

2001

2002

2002

2002

2002

2001
2002
2002
2002

1996

2000

1996

1998

1998

2000

1997

1998

2000

1994

1999

2000

2000

2000

2000

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

MDA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

CADETTI/SENIOR MASCHI

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

JUNIOR MASCHI

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Robur et Fides - Varese
Robur et Fides - Varese
TEAM TRENTO

In Sport Rane Rosse
Sisport Spa ssd

Swim Pro SS9 asd
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino
Nuoto Livorno

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Sisport Spa ssd

TEAM TRENTO

Centro Nuoto Torino
Imolanuoto

Sisport Spa ssd

Swim Pro SS9 asd
Leosport asd

Campus Team

Nuoto Livorno
Imolanuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino
ASA asd - Cinisello Balsa
Libertas Nuoto Novara

Centro Nuoto Torino

27.65
27.54
27.82
28.25
27.61
28.67
28.34
30.07
28.78
28.94

27.65
27.92
27.83
27.20
27.95
28.10
28.14
27.46
28.71
29.35
28.23
28.75
28.94
28.62
29.97

57.74
30.09
59.40

31.86
59.80
31.98
1'01.15
32.90
1'00.61
33.00
1'01.54
32.87
1'00.76
32.42
1'03.37
33.30
1'01.98
33.20
1'02.66
33.72

59.36

31.71
59.04
31.12
59.25

31.42
58.47
31.27
1'00.24
32.29
1'00.01
31.91
1'00.32
32.18
59.47

32.01
1'01.20
32.49
1'01.84
32.49
1'01.07
32.84
1'01.56
32.81
1'02.35
33.41
1'01.42

32.80
1'05.18

35.21

1'29.15
31.41
1'31.45
32.05
1'32.55
32.75
1'34.15
33.00
1'34.22
33.61
1'35.34
33.80
1'34.81
34.05
1'37.91
34.54
1'36.86
34.88
1'38.96
36.30

1'31.37
32.01
1'30.67
31.63
1'31.40
32.15
1'31.06
32.59
1'32.80
32.56
1'33.00
32.99
1'32.62
32.30
1'32.55
33.08
1'33.73
32.53
1'34.69
32.85
1'34.58
33.51
1'35.36
33.80
1'37.07
34.72
1'36.68
35.26
1'41.30
36.12

2'01.18
32.03
2'03.82
32.37
2'05.78
33.23
2'06.84
32.69
2'08.65
34.43
2'09.02
33.68
2'10.40
35.59
2'12.62
34.71
2'14.11
37.25
2'15.86
36.90

ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

2'02.58
31.21
2'03.05
32.38
2'04.44

33.04
2'04.86
33.80
2'05.27
32.47
2'05.33
32.33
2'05.63
33.01
2'06.03
33.48
2'07.53
33.80
2'08.32
33.63
2'08.38
33.80
2'09.43
34.07
2'12.68
35.61
2'13.45
36.77
2'18.17
36.87

ARRIVO Record
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